TOWN OF MIDDLETON
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION--NOVEMBER 6, 2012

_Rep. in General Court--Pct. 2
Theodore C. Speliotis

Daniel C. Bennett

All Others

Blanks

PRECINCT ONE

Total Voters 2783
Total Ballots Cast 2355
% Voting
Electors of President & VP

Johnson and Gray 18

Obama and Biden 969

Romney and Ryan 1344

Stein and Honkala 7

All Others 0

Blanks 17
Senator in Congress

Scott P. Brown 1530

Elizabeth A. Warren | 813
[ All Others 0
[ Blanks _ 12
Representative in Congress

John F. Tierney : 836

Richard Tisei 1352

Daniel Fishman ' 93
| All Others 0

Blanks 74
Councillor

Maura L.P. Ciardiello 1154

Eileen R. Duff 902
[ All Others 0

Blanks 299
Senator in General Court

Bruce E. Tarr ' 1846

All Others 0

Blanks 509
Rep. in General Court--Pct. 1

Bradley H. Jones, Jr. 1782

All Others 2
| Blanks 571

PRECINCT TWO

2790
2293

18
946

1312

1478

808

826
1300

85’

82,

1049

956

288

1779

514

1178
925

187

GRAND TOTAL
5573

4648
83%

36
1915
2656
16
24
3008
1621
19
1662
2652
178
156
2203
1858

587

3625

1023
1782

571

1178
925

187




Clerk of Courts
Thomas H. Driscoll, Jr.
All Others
Blanks

Register of Deeds
John L. O'Brien, Jr.
All Others
Blanks

Question 1

Availability of Motor Vehicle
[Repair Information

Yes

No

Blanks

Question 2
Prescribing Medication to
[End Life
Yes
No
| Blanks

Question 3

Medical Use of Marijuana
Yes

[ No

| Blanks

Question 4
Not Binding to Repeal Federal
Prohibition of Marijuana

Yes

No

Blanks

PRECINCT ONE

1568
0
787
1581

774

1825
252

278

1102

1197/

56

1339

923
93

1197
856
302

PRECINCT TWO'

1537
0
756

1544

749

1769
241
283

1077
1160
56

1309
894
90

1187
805
301

GRAND TOTAL

3105
0
1543

3125
0
1523

3594
493
561

2179
2357
112

2648
1817
183

2384
1661
603




